GASGRILL San Angelo 3 Brenner
8003-02
AY0581
GASGRILL San Angelo 3 Brenner
8.4KW
612g/h
0.70
2

ELE007 12 6 inch plastic wheel
ELE008 13 wheel cover
ELE009 16 door magnet
ELE010 21 door handle
ELE011 22 cabinet side panel
ELE012 29 lid side panel -left
ELE013 30 lid side panel -right
ELE014 34 firebox windscreen -left
ELE015 35 firebox windscreen -right
ELE016 37 control knob
AY581-2 2 warming rack
AY581-3 3 cooking grid, size 200x360mm
AY581-5 5 grease tray
AY581-6 6 Left side table
AY581-9 9 Left back leg
AY581-10 10 Left front leg
AY581-14 14 right side table
AY581-15 15 door cross beam
AY581-17 17 side table front decoration part-right
AY581-18 18 right back leg
AY581-19 19 right front leg
AY581-20 20 front door
AY581-23 23 bottom shelf
AY581-24 24 cooking grid, size300x360mm
CUSTOMER SERVICE PART NUMBER LIST
AY0581
AY581-25 25 firebox back panel
AY581-26 26 lid front panel
AY581-27 27 lid middle panel
AY581-28 28 lid back panel
AY581-31 31 lid handle
AY581-33 33 side table front decoration part-left
AY581-36 36 cabinet back panel
AY581-37 / screw set